V1
Data Sheet
ANTcryoTM
Ideal for SPA
Key Info
Advantages
Unit 5A, R-Evolution @
The Advanced Manufacturing Park

ANTcryoTM
The Best Grid for SPA
Ordering Information
References
Unit 5A, R-Evolution @
The Advanced Manufacturing Park
Selden Way, Rotherham, S60 5XA
+44 (0)114 224 2257
Standard Product Grid Type Meshes Hole Size Spacing
MDL-M01-Au300-1.2/1.3 Au 300 1.2 μm 1.3 μm
MDL-M02-Cu300-1.2/1.3 Cu 300 1.2 μm 1.3 μm
MDL-M03-Au400-1.2/1.3 Au 400 1.2 μm 1.3 μm
MDL-M04-Au300-2.0/1.0 Au 300 2.0 μm 1.0 μm
[1]. 2020. Prog Biophys Mol Biol, Huang, X., et al., Amorphous nickel titanium alloy film: A new choice for cryo electron
microscopy sample preparation
[2]. 2021. Nat Commun, Kang, H., et al., Structural basis for recognition and regulation of arenavirus polymerase L by Z
protein.